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3 |204204 m}g ;—J;T\}Exml&ﬁﬁﬁ RATERRE T OTIREEERE (o 690.00 4.913.61
4 |20.12.04 [(HHEER TAEA RAETLERER H S 1R 4 Tyt 500.00 4,413.61
5 |20.12.04 [T RR ORI IR AR T B . BT |Rest 350.00 4,063.61
5 [onzns [JEOTERARIFILA BREEATATORREF e 600.00 3,463.61
7 204241 %{;} Fugrrw@lﬂ AT LRARA TSGR KT HABUERE | 900.00 2.563.61
8 (201211 | A A B SR RN I R R X 3B Rifeer 300.00 2,263 61
9 (201211 [fFUAIEE K S o P AL KR R A SRR B 4 RAELT 300.00 1,963.61
10 [20.12.11 gzgg%ucmmﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ%*'”@ﬁ‘ RIERE [ i 900.00 1,063.61
1 |20.12.11 g?:%z;g%%%%ﬂ@ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂ&%qﬁ DRARELE | mpye 770.00 203,61
12 20.12..18 W R A S R U A A IR & ' fEh 5,000.00 5,293.61
13 [20.12.18 @;%ﬁ?&%ﬁgg%bml&ﬁi# FHEEHRETD |agy 700.00 4,593.61
i |64z DRV EEREGFRHTE g 900.00 3,603.61
15 [20.12.18 gi%fm&m?fﬁﬁ RAREARERTLONIIE i 900.00 2,793.61
16 |20.12.18 |fHa K bR B R AR 5 OB K R Bk E AT 8% pisei 400.00 2,393.61
17 | 20.12.18 | P EAREE I AT LT A A FRT “ A28 T BB 120.00 2,273.61
18 |20.12.18 | i RAGRABAABRAEK 20204F 11 A AR RLATA TS |BEX 960.00 1,313.61
19 |20.12.18 ﬁgg%ﬂgg%iﬁggﬂﬁﬁmﬁm RRIRRRERER [y 980.00 333.61
20 |20.12.21 | R A Er 1 B HRRE AR BRI 6 T 4 GER 5,000.00 5,333 61
21 |20.12.21 |{HRARE ISR TR “REEHE” YRRkt st 650.00 4,683.61
22 |20.12.26 |{ 52 E SO S\ AL AR DK A4 2R Bhak Rk 1,000.00 3,683.61
23 |20.12.26 |{ 32 [ SOCRE S N LGN UK OHE XS24 2K R Rt 1) <2 FARLL 300.00 3,383.61
24, |3042.08 g;g?ﬁg’fﬁzxﬂﬂ’rfﬁ|¢&ﬁ%tlZ}EMEMT&%m¢T&E% B 630.00 2.753.61
P P — ﬁ?%mrrwtxmaarﬂsamnb AR ZNE LU N . 870.00 188361
26 |20.12.26 Efﬂgﬁmﬁggg74{4&1'%35%%%41"3@%31 FIRHE 820.00 1,063.61
27 |2012.28 |[HALCRREEAWELE ., =Bl % AL 168.00 895,61
28 (20.12.31 gfkﬁfﬁﬁ?@g@fﬁgg;}fﬂmoiﬁlZHﬁ}ﬁﬂ”ﬁ S 210.00 685.61
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1| 201201 gqm;ij\k//’, . / 33,208,439.35
2 | 201202 fg;{'gggﬁi“@ﬁgﬁﬁ%ﬂ;g%$iﬁl§5%5+;m‘¢ LA 2,993,250.00 36,201,689.35
3 | 201202 |WEHBCEMRITREATE "HAHREREZR (D e 64,000.00 36,265,689.35
4 | 201226 |iish R R BARATHE O AT 1R & YL 141.93 36,265,831.28
5 | 201226 |WTRiHRTIEC AT foran it 887.54 36,266,718.82
¢ | ma202 [y an N eE Rl eI e 3,712,007.00 39,978,725.82
7 | 201231 ﬁgl}jﬁgﬁ%ggﬁgﬂﬁ HEMREHRAFNDEL oy 197,358.30 40,176,084.12
8 | 201202 Eggzg#%gggﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ué})%?ﬁzozofrﬁm GERE 26,608.23 40,202,692.35
9 | 201226 [MRNLERFTHED AT IEARRE frenth 13,532.93 40,216,225.28
10 20.12.02 g%n%gﬁﬁj} ATRARAEIS T (FDL) TPR%RANE) |15r~£!wn‘ 60,000.00 40,276,225.28
11 | 20.12.07 Q#L’t HHRRT T A RERRBORH TR |y 4 702,366.00|  39,573,859.28
12 | 2012.02 ﬁf%%” BRTTRESRATRE R CRES) SEMURERE |y 36,000.00 39,609,859.28
13 | 201207 |[FFRAARRAIIT=SAPURRARETRIDBAMERN e g 439,576.00 39,170,283.28
14| 201202 B/ HSARBBEAEAES 2K PREE 100.00 39,170,383.28
15 | 20.12.07 ﬁgﬁﬁ_ﬁ% WL —HRER AR e o 492,134.00|  38,678,249.28
16 201211 (W REH. HEREIOED RS S 2020 1L 44 SR 75,808.85 38,754,058.13
17 | 2012.07 H;ﬁ* TARRT AR R B HERAER {y 463,466.00|  38,200,592.13
18 | 201212 |eBESRIA RARIES R YL 500.00 38,291,002.13
19 | 2012.07 }ﬁ"t WP R L R A B B IR |y e 673,698.00| 37,617,394.13
20 | 201214 [HCALRK TFAR20204E12 A AN SRR . BE {Rk BE 7,133.00 37,624,527.13
21 20.12.07 g}\ﬂ—iﬂﬁﬁﬁ‘? LT I PR B 7R B H SR FME T 1 e 530,358.00| 37,094,169.13
22 20.12.14 W RML20205E12 3 34 A SRR, BEERK EER 357.00 37,094,526.13
23 | 20.12.07 1;’ H=HRR T I A RERR BRI R [ 673,698.00|  36,420,828.13
24 | 201214 [BRHEREAAZNFEIIGIASIER. ERE s 2,754.38 36,423,582.51
o5 20.12.07 EJ\HZ‘J?HJE’&'-T—‘ WL i =B B A< B F REH R ME AT 4 1 520,802.00|  35,902,780.51
26 | 201214 [BREFHAGRRBAZ AR S S K kR 100.00 35,902,880.51
27 | 201207 g} HRARRF T FRER RO H R o e 473,022.00|  35,429,858.51
28 | 204214 [HDRENAEDSEAEAILS LK g 100.00 35,420,958.51
29 | 20.12.07 g;}mﬁﬂm RPN IR AR PO H LG T R 625,918.00|  34,804,040.51
30 | 201214 WS- — BRI K |(EIHJL‘F€3 500.00 34,804,540.51
31 | 2012.07 ﬁg#g*éﬂ% R AT R |y 430,020.00|  34,374,520.51
32 201214 |BEESATHHBERAE AR ESK A 100.00 34,374,620.51
33 | 201207 ﬁ;{ﬂitm@ R R REBRRERHERTER (o 716,700.00|  33,657,920.51
34 | 20.12.14 ﬁggigﬁ%ggiﬁgﬁ%m} Fi FHR2020FIT oy e 26,712.27 33,684,632.78
35 | 20.12.07 fff SRR T AR RO AR 912,598.00| 32,772,034.78
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R b ATRR SRR | 20204123 EYOR -
e P BFA | BAeE | whem N
36 A ng ¥§%%$§:‘;%RE étﬁﬁgﬂ’m RETEPRRE e 73,580.00 32,845,614.78
a7 | 20.12.09 Ls,{ TH@WF T R BIR RBOR H AR o 358,350.00|  32,487,264.78
38 | 20.12.14 gg@ﬁ;g;@mﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬂm RETBPERE oy e 25,000.00 32,512,264.78
39 20.12.09 ﬂ—%\\ﬂf B SRS T2 AL T Dok B A B ) i HE A TR TG 28,668.00 32,483,596.78
40 | 201214 ‘?;f;é;;';#g’% MRERREE LI AT TREETE oy, 36,610.00 32,520,206.78
41 20.12.09 g/\ﬂﬁ?ﬂ)ﬁ FE P L =B BRIE R AR B H A HD k2 T T 1032,048.00| 31,488.158.78
42 | 201215 [BREFEALRGEAENIES S ok 100.00 31,488,258.78
43 | 20.12.09 %@*T:QHE R RER AR A IEBAMEIR 152,896.00| 31,335,362.78
44 | 201215 |BBEREMBESAZALES LK B 2 100.00 31,335,462.78
45 | 20.12.00 ﬁfi{*ﬂ*ﬂm R T =3 REb R B H MR g 367,006.00|  30,067,556.78
48 20.12.15 %ﬁ?;ﬁﬁ%gmﬁﬂ’%?%gmm@@ﬁ CER (EEAE 111,424.80 31,078,981.58
47 | 201209 ﬁgiﬁt%ﬁh‘% RHRIT—ARERAEREEAER p 167,230.00|  30,911,751.58
48 | 201215 [WBEFHAEFEAZAES LK ey 100.00 30,911,851.58
49 | 201210 gﬁ?_ﬁﬁ RN —FRERARRAHDBMIINT Lot 401,352.00|  30,510,499.58
50 | 20.12.16 [lBEsRLH RARALA RS 2% 55 R, 100.00 30,510,599.58
51 20.12.10 gﬁf‘k:iﬂﬁ B P (T 3R Dl e 7R B I E AE MM AT bas 4 1 52.568.00|  30,458,041.58
52 | 20.12.16 Bt LA LM %K EUN 4,300.00 30,462,341.58
53 | 201210 gﬁq“:gm R I SRR A B H AL AT e 415,686.00|  30,046,655.58
54 | 20.12.16 |/ AR K MR lpe s 6,900.00 30,053,555.58
55 | 20.12.10 gﬁ FBAUER T T AR A BUR A AN o 7 382,240.00| 29,671,315.58
56 | 20.12.18 grp AT SRERARAT0NFIZAG] i WM e 175,973.06 29,847,288.64
57 | 20.12.10 gmﬁw VARRF O —AHER AR H AR AT e 38,224.00| 20,809,064.64
58 | 20.12.21 i‘;‘;’;;’;iﬁ% %%iﬁ%g;ﬂ%g? ;TS*}%%,LJW B e 272.46 20,809,337.10
59 | 2012.10 Eﬁ% FILPTRERF LT =R R KRR H AR oy 9,556.00| 29,799,781.10
60 | 20.12.21 ﬁ;g %jg?g’f? ?;ﬁgﬁ%gjﬁ;&gﬁ? AR B C o 272.46 29,800,053.56
61 | 20.12.10 gﬁ%ﬂﬂﬁ Pl =3RRI AR B H ISy 496,912.00|  29,303,141.56
62 | 20.12.23 %Eﬁg?g%;@ﬁm TRENRPTEEEHNERT oy 10,140.00 29,313,281.56
63 | 20.12.10 g) VSRR I —ARERAERMHIEAMEBI y pppp 367,006.00|  28,945,375.56
ot || zoizzs, (BRI EERERES CETRED T frinit 70,625.00 29,016,000.56
65 | 20.12.10 Hf’k RFTVAURR Tl = RER A BUR A EER o 62,114.00| 28,953,886.56
o | 20dzzs. |IrLTIRIAERITR I CRPTRRRRD T8 e 70,625.00 20,024,511.56
67 | 201210 ﬁj‘\)‘i} VR R Im A RARR R H A 281,002.00|  28,742,609.56
68 | 20.12.24 ﬁ'}ﬂ %Eﬁ%ﬁﬁg?gg%ﬁg CESHERRIR) TR loann 57,172.63 28,799,782.19
69 | 20.12.10 gﬁﬁﬁﬂmw}ﬁ T =IRPERRPOTH AR o 19,112.00|  28,780,670.19
70 | 20.12.24 gif,'g%gfggg%%ﬁg ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁg%’g) AT 35,000.00 28,815,670.19
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71 | 201210 ﬁ%ﬁﬁ f,}}f!wﬂlrﬁ SIRGGRT AN [y e 291,458.00| 28,524,212.19
72 20.12.24 g?ﬁ E@?“’l&ﬁjﬁrm%’fbllﬂﬁ}}— . DEIRE 225,777.90 28,749,990.09
73 | 20.12.11 ﬂg’f AR I OB A PR G e CER 33,446.00| 28,716,544.09
74 | 20.12.26 | PERATRATLATIFRALR GERE 4,193.70 28,720,737.79
75 | 20.12.11 Hﬁ”‘ LRI = AP AR SR E AT oy o 19,112.00|  28,701,625.79
76 | 20.12.26 %;gﬁ?gﬁ#?ﬁwﬁﬂ FIETREBERTRE TR a4 7,500.00 28,709,125.79
77 | 20.12.11 gj\*'fjﬂﬁ PP T — S BB AR B H AR AT T [t 76,448.00|  28,632,677.79
78 | 20.12.28 [MOALKER2020412H ER. [Ti2% e 290.00 28,632,967.79
79 | 20.12.11 ﬂ;}ﬂi_ﬁ”ﬁ RF L= RERRBORH TR o 310,570.00| 28,322,397.79
80 | 20.12.31 ﬁ;&gﬁﬁ’@g'r ZUAMATNDFZABT T B gy 225,777.90 28,548,175.69
81 | 20.12.11 ﬁ ﬁj@—ﬂ”ﬂw SRR B A BT H AT ]Hlaﬁ 410,908.00  28,137,267.69
82 | 201231 %i#gﬁ;%ggg%ﬁﬁg;ﬁ;iﬁm> MR e 210,979.04 28,348,246.73
83 | 20.12.11 ﬁ‘%kzﬁé% R I SRR R R RUR M AETBA B (W 23,800.00| 28,324,356.73
84 | 20.12.31 %ﬁﬁgﬁi?gﬁ”ﬁggﬁﬁéi*ﬂw) PR armia 141,250.00 28,465,606.73
85 | 20.12.11 %ﬁf\ FRIBRGUE T T AR ARBUR RN o1 4,778.00| 28,460,828.73
86 | 20.12.31 %ggﬁg;ﬁﬁﬁﬁ@%ﬁw*“‘%%WE}ﬁ CHRAD B e 11,294.40 28,472,123.13
87 | 20.12.17 Hg(g% AR A FERRBT BT oy 3,466,430.00|  25,005,684.13
88 20.12.31 |HCBER—AIARELF A B ATE S K MR 100.00 25,005,784.13
| zorzzs [ AR OER ARG ER e 07215400 24.083.630.13
90 20.12.31 |BORFRARTHRANEARE SR e TT AR 100.00 24,083,730.13
91 | 201226 gﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁmma*’tmﬁ%*’bmﬁi’ﬁ%@ 12 6 3T 448,130.39|  23,635,599.74
92 | 20.12.26 |FHRMARITHE AT R R YLt 14.00| 23,635,585.74
93 | 20.12.04 ﬁﬁﬁégﬁﬁ)\#mh@g“ WRRREREBERET {1 2,250.00| 23,633,335.74
94 | 20.12.04 gﬁigﬁﬁgﬁrwb REAT AR TLW e ey 4560000 23,587,735.74
95 | 20.12.26 %ﬁgggﬁg%gi%g%ﬁmﬁmﬁHﬁmb@ GERE 71,670.00| 23,516,065.74
96 | 20.12.04 gf gg%ﬁ%gﬁﬁg%a{wmﬁﬁ RIS e 1,157.00|  23,514,908.74
97 20.12.04 |ARERRGA1ESTBREH RSN & }ﬁéﬂuﬁ 5,000.00| 23,509,908.74
98 | 20.12.04 |RHEREA2020% 128 BEFR BERR 2,640.00| 23,507,268.74
99 | 20.12.07 |FHEER = 4L R F HB2020 468 4 40 A I K }’;{éﬁﬂfﬁ 108,147.50|  23,399,121.24
100 | 20.12.07 |[{HH¥ R HALE R AE& FH Hh2020 4030 & 20 4 Ao sk lﬁ%éﬁéiﬁr 66,517.50 23,332,603.74
101 | 201207 |FHEERSAUE R 654 H 320204 F 44 A K g 41,630.00| 23,290,973.74
102 | 20.12.07 |[{F8SR-H—41E Rfifi & 120204 5 4 53 BT K P 4= 46,607.50| 23,244,366.24
103 | 20.12.07 |[{HESR 408 BuAif & F ML 20204 7L 43 AR AR 3k Bi¥INi 43,802.50| 23,200,473.74
104 | 20.12.07 |Gl fe 2 i R A 6 FH M 202028 B 40 RN K Wl 63,802.50| 23,136,671.24
105 | 20.12.07 |fi/\H— 21 B ik 6 P 1202047 L 44 k5 Ak SR 50,227.50|  23,086,443.74
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106 | 20.12.07 A SR 63,802.50|  23,022,641.24
107 | 20.12.07 ﬁﬁ”k@lﬁ%Eﬁﬁ‘%ﬁﬁmzoz‘bﬁa%ﬁﬁ%}mﬂ Ik 4 447 49,322.50| 22,973,318.74
108 | 20.12.07 |f; U\HﬁfﬂP Rf@%mugzozoq FHL 43 e A3 LR R ER 3L 44,797.50( 22,928,521.24
109 | 20.12.07 IR Fi LB Rk % F 2020440 2 WM AR 4K [?*fﬁﬂ 59,277.50| 22,869,243.74
110 | 20.12.07 | DAELE R K B IB2020H30 440 4k ki 40,725.00| 22,828518.74
111 | 2011207 |FF DR IE-LAUE R & H 2020 R 50 470 B4 Ak R 67,875.00| 22,760,643.74
12| 20.12.07 |44BEAR M4 Bk # M Hb2020 4L 4 45 A AL 3K i 86,427.50| 22,674,216.24
13| 20.12.09 |45 FUALRE Bk & FI b 2020470 4 B4 iR (i 39,367.50| 22,634,848.74
114 | 20.12.09 |f/\ 240 5B T4t 5 H20204F L & 43 B 4 OEIRE 2,715.00| 22,632,133.74
115 | 20.12.00 | /AP 4E i B0t 4 FH I 20204E 70 4 4 Rl 4k R 97,740.00| 22,534,393.74
116 | 20.12.09 {50 E R k& Hh20204F M4 45 B RL AR EHK 17,195.00( 22,517,198.74
117 | 20.12.09 [FEKREAHE R Ak & H 20204 8 5F BT 3K AR 46,155.00| 22,471,043.74
18 | 20.12.09 |f T k=R F b fE RA% 4 11 0202048 FL.4: 4 B SY ik (kAR 15,837.50|  22,455,206.24
119 | 20.12.10 {38 F—4E RAk& P Hh 20204 8 6 2 B2 MEL 2K (@EIRYE 38,010.00| 22,417,196.24
120 | 201210 |{HHER 4R R Ak % T H2020 4R 8 &5 B4 LK B A 4,977.50| 22,412,218.74
121 | 20.12.10 |{HHESR-HAUR Rl # 20204 F £ 4 e 4B K IS 36,200.00| 22,376,018.74
122 | 201210 |{FEESR SR B4 % T H20204E F1 4 4 Rl 4D K RN AT 3,620.00| 22,372,398.74
123 | 201210 |{HEERILALTH S5k & M 020204 F8 40 B A ik T ELtE 905.00| 22,371,493.74
124 | 201210 |{HHESRA40E Bl % F 20204 F 4 4 R 51O 2K T L 45,702.50|  22,325,791.24
125 | 20.12.10 | /\FH =410 % 20204750 443 4 ALk I Het 36,652.50| 22,289,138.74
126 | 201210 |4 Eh 4= U4 fa B g FH M 20204 4 735 ek LA 5,882.50| 22,283,256.24
127 | 201210 |55 Kk S\ FE Bk 46 HI20 2040 9 & 53 A 40 2K L 25,340.00( 22,257,916.24
128 | 20.12.10 |{3/ kM 5 Rl 45 T 1202046 7L 4 53 B 4N B AK et 29,865.00| 22,228,051.24
129 | 20.12.10 gﬂgﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁ%@%ﬁgm*"B‘E%—‘"’*‘ 01 b 4,163.48| 22,223,887.76
130 | 2012141 |{hIEIR — ST (% & AT 1202043 4 40 e 4H I 2K fTYLtE 3,167.50| 22,220,720.26
131 | 201241 [ \H R RO T HE 20 20471 42 43 i 4 d k. OEIRY:} 7,240.00| 22,213,480.26
132 | 201241 |fH TR E— 4 RAE 4 FT 2020490 4 4} B4 i 5K 1= H 7 31,675.00| 22,181,805.26
133 | 201211 | SKEZAUE RiE& FHb20204E 4 7 e/ Ae K I [ 3 38,915.00( 22,142,890.26
134 | 201211 [T K E MRS £t 4% FH HB20 2045 A 4 40 R4 AT 2 MLt 452.50| 22,142,437.76
135 | 20.12.11 {E;LK {g%ﬁgggﬁﬁg%ﬁ%?ﬁ&ﬁiﬁ AR b PR 6,000.00| 22,136,437.76
136 | 20.12.11 g;ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ%@;"Mamwﬂim%*‘biﬁ FRHE 13,800.00| 22,122,637.76
137 | 20.12.11 g},}mﬂmu{ﬂ%ﬂﬁm%%EP’“W‘S“*& EEHE 5,860.00| 22,116,777.76
138 | 20.12.11 gigﬁfggggﬁm&umﬁmu’”ﬁmm_aﬁﬁ ll%ﬁ-'HI—. 17,250.00|  22,099,527.76
a5 | sz [[De B O FILERE AN i F:‘éEijz 15,780.00|  22,083,747.76
140 | 201211 |SAMEE C2020%F 11 A2H-TTH29T) ORI . 14331.90| 22,069.415.86
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141 | 20.12.11 1}}\ ;ég%ﬁﬁ%g%ﬁﬁﬁiﬂ/Mitﬁra iR 2,000.00|  22,067,415.86
142 | 20.12.14 {‘J‘HEI‘VE)‘%@BOZOE!:IzJ'J{n‘I’ﬁ hﬂdl’iﬁ 91,267.00 21,976,148.86
143 | 20,1214 |[fFEERBAAUACE20204E 12 (HREA R T3 CER 48,094.62| 21,928,054.24
144 | 201214 |[f RARLARUCALIEE A ETRE R 202041273 4 T SR 4,692.00| 21,923,362.24
145 | 20.12.14 4gﬁ§€%§§§;\§ﬂtgp FEHRRRREMIIIGR o 70,764.00|  21,852,598.24
146 | 20.12.16 gﬁggﬁg&iw@*L&g"mﬂz_ﬁ%%&%m1gfﬁ YL 1,600.00|  21,850,998.24
147 | 201217 |{FHER & /NLE B & T HB2020F AL 4 B S L 3K (@EIRT 284,396.25| 21,566,601.99
148 | 20.12.18 ﬁ%mmﬁ;smozofﬁwm}ﬁ U2 BERRATING o 687.00| 21,565,914.99
e | 20.1218 [T RIS REATEIRE T OFMIER o4 2,200.00| 21,563,714.99
150 | 201218 ’g%ﬁﬁ%, Ve EM2020FE 1112 A GH AP BT R & T T 4000.00| 21,550 714.99
151 | 20.12.18 %Eﬁ;ﬁ%ﬁ%}?ﬁ%&%l}ﬁlﬂrr% CELNE ) A 145,426.77|  21,414,288.22
152 | 20.12.18 gﬁ;g%&zﬁﬁgﬁ%gﬁi AR THEAR. REARD oy ip 17,090.38|  21,397,197.84
153 | 20.12.18 | e Lyl 45 e T 44 JR 202040 3 -+ b Bt GERS 92,077.49|  21,305,120.35
154 | 20.12.18 “;'Jmmig;égj\'“ﬁ’} AR CARIRD - OR oy 3,149.00| 21,301,971.35
155 | 20.12.18 ggggﬁgﬁ;g%ﬂfﬁ%ﬁg%ﬁm}ﬁ@T%Hg'l T s 1,750.00  21,300,221.35
156 | 20.12.18 |FHBEHE3A20204E10-12 AT 2875 BA +HBh [EB 1,800.00| 21,298,421.35
157 | 20.12.18 |[fe it Pk A A BERAEI Tl Bk (33 Lt 499.56|  21,297,921.79
158 | 20.12.18 |[fFplimiTiRERA TP AE, WL (65 EERE 303.30| 21,297,618.49
159 | 20.12.18 gﬂi’mﬁifﬁ?}(ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ?)\ﬁiﬁ%\ ORERKRE (68 IWEM": 171.60| 21,297 446.80
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